
www.roztocze.eu

2A

|  Locks

2A-97

2.521.004 2.521.001

2.521.001

2.521.004

 

2.505.001

   R4 

 25,4 

 9
4

 

 34 

 

8,1 

 25,4 

 3
3

 

8,5 

 1
1

2
 

 9 

 6
9

 

Lock 2.521, 2.505

COMPONENTSCATALOGUE NUMBER

Housing, Insert, Cam

Housing, Insert, Cam

MATERIAL

Steel zinc plated

 MATERIALCOMPONENTSCATALOGUE NUMBER

The base of the cam

The hook cam

The spring of the lock

Steel zinc plated

Steel zinc plated

Stainless steel

Stainless steel




